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Korita Slaton DeKalb County/DeKalb County/LSBE kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov

David Wadworth iResponsive Solutions david@iresponsivesolutions.com

Saichand Vodapally V-Soft Consulting svodapally@vsoftconsulting.com
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Anthony Sims DeKalb County/Work Source DeKalb alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov

Nakiyah Flowers Turnkey Solutions, LLC Nakiyah@turnkeysolution.biz

Marcy VanKirk DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting

caglynn@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting jhooper@dekalbcountyga.govJovan Hooper

DeKalb County/ Information Technology fgreen@dekalbcountyga.gov

mlvankirk@dekalbcountyga.gov

Cheri Glynn DeKalb County/ Information Technology

Felicia Green

Request for Proposal (RFP) No:

RFP Name:

23-500656

Staff Augmentation for Information Technology Services (Multi-Year)

Date & Time: Monday, December 18, 2023 @ 11:00 am

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address
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Nancy Green Midtown Personnel, Inc. nancy.green@themidtowngroup.com

Chunduru Venkatesh SRS Consulting chunduru.v@srsconsultinginc.com

Alfonzo Henderson Integrated Office Solutions, Inc alh@intoofficesolutions.com

TaQiyyah Ellis A-Z Solutions admin@a-zsolutionsllc.com

yolanda@betheaandassociates.comYoLanda Bethea Bethea and Associates, LLC

Clayton Bell

ankit.khanna@agreeya.comAgreeYa Solutions, Inc.Ankit Khanna

Audrey Maddox 5nine Data Solutions audrey.mattox@5ninedata.com

Mike Zorica CDW-G mgd@cdwg.com

cbell@iss2.comInternational System Strageties, Inc

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address
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Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address

Parul Sharma Abacus Service Corperation parul@abacusservice.com

Rajat Kumar Rawat Powersolv Inc. rajat@powersolv.com

Ajayan Venugopalan Clarustec Inc ajayanv@clarustec.com

Shubhi Garg System Domain Inc. sgarg@systemdomaininc.com

Sreedhar Nimmagadda American Unit sreedhar.n@americanunit.com

Derek Seeley Nevermore Solutions LLC derekseeley@nevermoresolutions.com

Ranjith Kumar Hanker Systems Inc. ranjithk@hankersystems.com

Yeilyn Danela Montero Quiros CCS Global Tech dquiros@ccsglobaltech.com

Pavithra Kurumila SOPUS It Solutions LLC Pauthra@sopusinfo.com
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Anshu Sharma InstantServe LLC anshu@iserveworld.com

Anuj Parmar V-Soft Consulting aparmar@vsoftconsulting.com

Kasturi Mahajah Compu-Vision Consulting Inc. rfp@compuvis.com

John Wesley Scales, Jr. Divisified Technologies LLC jscales@divtechllc.com

Kristen O'Brien GNC Consulting, Inc . kristen.obrien@gnc-consulting.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address

Molly Agarwal 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. sledbids@tscti.com

Marc Edwards IntegriSource, Inc medwards@integrisource.net

Chris Byrd ByrdPros chris.byrd@byrdpros.com

Ernest Ball PSRAssociates eball@psrassociates.com
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soundar@thepermatech.com

Robert Half justin.woodard@roberthalf.com

Sid Ahuja Opens Systems Inc sid.ahuja@opensystemsinc.com

Maheen Rizvi SystemDomain Inc. maheen@sustemdomaininc.com

Justin Woodard

Chararanjiv Gadh Lumen Solutions Group Inc. cgadh@lumensolutions.com

Rohini Raju Eitacies Inc. bdm@eitacies.com

Tajinder Singh V Group Inc. tajinders@vgroupinc.com

Karen Jones Teckpert kjones.teckpert.com

Soundar Natarajan Perma Technologies

Padmanabha Reddy Saipro Systems LLC reddy@saipros.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address
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Jeana Buckner G2W Consulting LLC jeana@g2wconsulting.com

JonathonMoore Babb Technology Services jonathonm@babbtech.com

Linda Lopes Compu-Vision Consulting, Inc. llopes@compuvis.com

Ashwin Saboo Creative Information Technology, Inc. asaboo@cit-us.com

Tyson Bondurant Babb Technology Services Inc tbondurant@babbtech.com

Vaisnavi Sharma Cogentinfo vaishnavi.sharma!congentoinfo.com

Tyeisha Cathey ThirtyoneIT Techical Solutions LLC contact@thirtyone-ts.com

Kinjal Shah Techfroce Services (DBA A2ZExperts) kinjal@a2zxperts.com

Srinivas Kumar Secure Traces govt.bizdev@securetraces.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address
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Luis Pinzon Brooksource lpinzon@brooksource.com

Gala Andrews Qapro-It gala@qapro-it.com

Saiket Bose Innovee Consulting LLC saiket.bose@innovee.com

Richard Harris 3ipeople rharris@3ipeople.com

Wendy Kemp Brickhouse Resources wendy.kemp@brickhouseresources.com

Christain Chaverri Zumbado CCS GlobalTech cchaverri@ccsglobaltech.com

David Bradley TalentWave david@talentwave.biz

Lynduel Mattair Pro-Impact Solutions lynduel@proimpactsolutions.com

Claudia Eldredge CDW-G Claudia.Eldredge@CDWG.com
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Brian Cole OST bcole@ostglobal.com

Missy Pitcher BDM Squared Missy.Pitcher@bdmsquared.com

Paige McKune Computer Aid Inc. paige.mckune@cai.io

Rachel Clarke Inspyr Solutions rclarke@inspyrsolutions.com

Dona Franklin Turnkey Solutions, LLC dona@turnkeysolution.biz

Pradeep Thotapalle Sbase Tech pradeep.t@sbatech.net

Dolsi Makkad Apidel Technologies dolsi.m@apideltech.com

C Henry Adams Adams Henry Christopher Contracting, LLC bienminc@gmail.com

Teri Elder Rose International telder@roseint.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address
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Raj Sundaram ASR Tech Group raj@asrtechgroup.com

York Jessica Sessolutions yorkj@sessolutions.com

Carin Abdo Quatuam Solutions cabdo@iquantum.com

Mark Hollingsead HTC Global Services mark.hollingsead@htcinc.com

Andrew Welker CAI andrew.welker@cai.io

Theo Lawrence Ankobia Group, LLC theodore.lawerence@ankobiagroup.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address

Kenya Whitfield Diversified Technologies LLC kwhitfield@divtechllc.com

Ramesh Govind Deloitte Consulting rgovindradhakrish@deloitte.com

Magha Decan Entellimetrix LLC mdevan@entellimetrix.com
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Keyan Shod JWAffinity IT kshod@jwaffinityit.com

Asha Rawat V3iT Asha.rawat@v3it.com

Piyush Dash Enterprise Solutions Inc. piyushd@enterprisesolutioninc.com

Leon Farrar Accenture Technology leon.farrar@accenture.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Email Address
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